

2024 Corporate Partnership Opportunities

• PSATC Web Marketplace:

- > A web based marketplace highlighting PSATC corporate partners
- > Statewide website dedicated to supporting nearly 500 township officials managing over \$1.6 Billion in annual budgets
- > Brand Corporate Overview
- Annual PSATC Dinner: October 11, 2024, Scranton
 - > Attended by nearly 150 Pennsylvania township officials
 - > Held during the Annual Municipal Leadership Summit
 - Corporate Recognition
 - Complimentary Tickets
 - Branding Opportunities

Thank you for partnering with PSATC as we collectively empower First Class Leadership in communities serving over 1.6 Million Pennsylvanians.

PSATC Corporate Partner Levels:

Web Marketplace: \$500

- Corporate Overview and Direct Link on PSATC Web Marketplace at www.firstclasstownshippa.org
- Corporate Partner Recognition in Annual Dinner Program Book

Bronze Level Corporate Partner: \$1,000

- Corporate Overview and Direct Link on PSATC Web Marketplace
- Corporate Partner Recognition in Annual Dinner Program Book
- Recognition at www.firstclasstownshippa.org
- Two (2) complimentary tickets to Annual Dinner
- Bronze Level Recognition at Annual Dinner
- Quarter-page ad in Annual Dinner Program Book

Silver Level Corporate Partner: \$2,500

- Corporate Overview and Direct Link on PSATC Web Marketplace
- Corporate Partner Recognition in Annual Dinner Program Book
- Recognition at www.firstclasstownshippa.org
- Four (4) complimentary tickets to Annual Dinner
- Silver Level Recognition at Annual Dinner
- Half-page Ad in Annual Dinner Program Book
- Promotional table at Annual Dinner

Gold Level Corporate Partner: \$5,000

- Corporate Overview and Direct Link on PSATC Web Marketplace
- Corporate Partner Recognition in Annual Dinner Program Book
- Recognition at <u>www.firstclasstownshippa.org</u>
- Six (6) complimentary tickets to Annual Dinner
- Gold Level Recognition at Annual Dinner
- Full-page Ad in Annual Dinner Program Book
- Promotional table at Annual Dinner
- Promotional items on tables at Annual Dinner



PSATC Corporate Partnership Registration Form

Registration form, logo and payment must be received by September 1, 2024, for inclusion in the Annual Dinner Program Book.

Date:			
Company:			
Address:			
Contact:			
Email:			
		lect your firm's partnership level evel are outlined on accompanying	
Web Marketplace: \$500			
	Bronze Level: \$1,000)	
	Silver Level: \$2,500		
	Gold Level: \$5,000		
Check	is enclosed.	l would like to pay	by credit card.
		(Please contact Susan Helms at to arrange payment)	

Please send checks and completed forms to:
PSATC
414 North Second Street
Harrisburg PA 17101